FULL D’ INSCRIPCIO
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ESCOBAR BADIA , ROC
MULET GARCIA , DIDAC
BELMONTE PADILLA , DAVID
TORRECILLAS ALCARAZ , JAIRO
SANCHEZ CARDONA , ALEX
JIMENEZ SANTAMARIA , MAURI
PERELLON PALACIOS , MAX
RUIZ TSYUTSYURA , DENIS
GIRIBET ATEZA , ALEX
MORENO PEREZ , ALEIX
APARICIO MORERA , NIL JIN
ROMERA BOSCH , IU
ENRIQUE ABAD , PAU

GORDO SOLA , ALEX

ARTAL MESULL , NIL
FERNANDEZ TEVA , MARINA
MORENO MESTRE , NOA
RODRIGUEZ LLOBET , AINA
TURON MARTINEZ , MARTINA
SALOM VALLS , PAU
CARRERAS SOLANO , ANNA
BENISA OTALORA , BERTA
HERNANDEZ MANSO , JORDI
BARRERO CATALAN , ADRIA
COLMENERO RABASCO , ALEX
VICENTE MENGIBAR , MARIO
INAREJOS FERNANDEZ , AINARA
MARTOS HEREDIA , RAQUEL
AUTO LLUIS , URSULA
RISALDE BERTRAN , BETH
GARCIA GIL , VICTOR
GUIRAO PIQUE , GUILLEM
NAVARRO LOPEZ , RAUL
ALVARO LOBATO , MARC
Ruepp , MARTIN

PAREJA GONZALEZ , ANGEL
BARTOL GARRIDO , PABLO
BRULLET VIVES , PAU
BUJALANCE ARAGON , BIEL
REBOLLO MARIN , ARNAU
SALSENCH RAMON , JORDI
FERNANDEZ TEVA , MIREIA
UMBERT PEDROSA , JAN
CUENCA MANRIQUE , MARC
ROY PIFARRE , PAUL
BATLLE TURRO , MARC
FERRATJES ORTIZ , ARNAU
GOZALBO FARRE , ADRIA
SANCHEZ CARDONA , CARLA
CABADA PEDRAZA , JULIA
GUARDIA MACIAS , HUGO
ROY PIFARRE , CARLOS

Codi UCI

ESP20090712
ESP20091102
ESP20090112
ESP20090511
ESP20090822
ESP20090817
ESP20090220
ESP20090729
ESP20090116
ESP20101216
ESP20101126
ESP20100127
ESP20101013
ESP20101208
ESP20101024
ESP20090201
ESP20090718
ESP20090807
ESP20100907
ESP20101117
ESP20100817
ESP20100618
ESP20101021
ESP20040308
ESP20090917
ESP20090126
ESP20060814
ESP20060112
ESP20080513
ESP20100527
ESP20090525
ESP19960918
ESP20041209
ESP20060208
SUI19730604
ESP20080318
ESP19951024
ESP20110216
ESP20111203
ESP20110921
ESP20110527
ESP20110314
ESP20111008
ESP20110510
ESP20120119
ESP20120616
ESP20120411
ESP20120225
ESP20120507
ESP20110316
ESP20110301
ESP20130929

Federaclo Catalana de Ciclisme
Comité Téchic d’Arbitres

Pais

FEDERACIO
CATALANA

CICLISME
1896

SPEED REPUBLIK CLUB ESPOR
MONTROIG PENYA CICLISTA
MONT ROIG TRACK TEAM CLUB
EUROPA-TADESAN-NURIA-PINT
EC MATARO SKODA MOGADEALE
EUROPA-TADESAN-NURIA-PINT
EC MATARO SKODA MOGADEALE
VELOBCN A.E.

MONTROIG PENYA CICLISTA
MONTROIG PENYA CICLISTA
EUROPA-TADESAN-NURIA-PINT
EC MATARO SKODA MOGADEALE
EC MATARO SKODA MOGADEALE
EUROPA-TADESAN-NURIA-PINT
MONTROIG PENYA CICLISTA
BAIX TER WOMEN’'S ACADEMY
MONTROIG PENYA CICLISTA
MONTROIG PENYA CICLISTA
MONTROIG PENYA CICLISTA
EC MATARO SKODA MOGADEALE
BAIX TER WOMEN’'S ACADEMY
BAIX TER WOMEN'S ACADEMY
MONTROIG PENYA CICLISTA
TREVOL BIKESPORTS CLUB CI
EUROPA-TADESAN-NURIA-PINT
MONT ROIG TRACK TEAM CLUB
EC MATARO SKODA MOGADEALE
MONTROIG PENYA CICLISTA
VELOBCN A.E.

MONTROIG PENYA CICLISTA
SPEED REPUBLIK CLUB ESPOR
PC BAIX EBRE

VELOBCN A.E.

EC MATARO SKODA MOGADEALE
DR.BIKE RACING TEAM CLUB
BARCELONA PISTA CLUB ESPO
CARDEDEU UNIO CICLISTA

E ESPORT CICLISTA MATARO
MONTROIG PENYA CICLISTA
MATARO ESPORT CICLISTA
MONTROIG PENYA CICLISTA
MATARO ESPORT CICLISTA

E NOEL TADESAN

SANT BOI CLUB CICLISTA
CLEMENTINA CYCLING TEAM
CLEMENTINA CYCLING TEAM
MONTROIG PENYA CICLISTA
E ISAAC GALVEZ

MATARO ESPORT CICLISTA
SANT BOI CLUB CICLISTA
MONTROIG PENYA CICLISTA
CLEMENTINA CYCLING TEAM



FEDERACIO
CATALAMNA
Federaclo Catalana de Ciclisme
Comité Téchic d’Arbitres . CICLISME
31 BRULLET VIVES , ALGUER ALEVI ESP20130309 ESP E ESPORT CICLISTA MATARO
33 MORENO TERLIZZI , LUCA ALEVI ESP20131223 ESP E CICLISME MONTROIG
34 ROCA OLIVAN , PAU ALEVI ESP20140410 ESP TERRES DE LLEIDA C.C.
35 BATLLE TURRO , BENJAMIN ALEVI ESP20140907 ESP CLEMENTINA CYCLING TEAM
36 REBOLLO MARIN , PAULA FALEV ESP20140926 ESP MATARO ESPORT CICLISTA
37 ROMERA I BOSCH , GRETA FALEV ESP20141203 ESP E ESPORT CICLISTA MATARO
38 RAYA PASCUAL , NIL ALEVI ESP20131011 ESP MATARO ESPORT CICLISTA
97 CHUL , ROMAN ALEVI ESP20140516 ESP E ESPORT CICLISTA MATARO
114 MULET GARCIA , JANA FALEV ESP20130417 ESP MONTROIG PENYA CICLISTA

Total corredores inscritos : 61



